
Závody spřežení

Kladruby nad Labem, 2023-06-10 - 2023-06-11

Datum tisku:: 10-06-2023 18:34:39

01_/CAN 2*
(ST)
17:40 

(10-06-2023)

Výsledky
Soutěž č.: 01_ / CAN 2* (ST) / Kompletní soutěž čtyřspřeží - Drezura CAN 2* (ST)

(Competition No: 01_ / )

C - Jaroslav Pavel - CZE ()
R - Mgr. Alena Brixí - CZE ()
S - Anna Keczycka - POL ()
V - Stefan Keszycki - POL ()
P - Irena Pavíková - CZE ()

Místo
Rank

Kočár
Jezdec

Rider
Klub

Club

Kůň (č.)
Horse (Show reg. No)

Drezúra

Celkem Průměr Trestné
body Výsledek Cena

Priz e

C R S V P

1 1 172
(1)

165
(1)

175
(1)

166,5
(1)

183,5
(1)

862 114,82 0 45,18
(1)

2 4 157,5
(2)

158
(2)

156,5
(2)

152,5
(2)

169,5
(2)

794 105,76 0 54,24
(2)

3 3 128
(3)

131
(3)

130
(4)

122
(3)

120,5
(3)

631,5 84,12 0 75,88
(3)

4 2 119
(4)

112
(4)

130,5
(3)

110,5
(4)

117,5
(4)

589,5 78,52 15 96,48
(4)

 
Hlavní rozhodčí
(President of Ground Jury):  

Jiří Jun. NESVAČIL
Národní hřebčín Kladruby nad Labem
(G1380 / MF0140)

(1A) GENERALISSIMUS ADIVINA XLI-28 -
KJ0YXQ
(1B) GENERALISSIMUS RUANA III -
KJ0SUI
(1C) GENERALISSIMUS RONCHA XLIV -
17 - KJ0XTZ
(1D) FAVORY RISA XXI - 53 - KJ0UF0
(1E) SACRAMOSO AVERSA XI-5 - KJ0JOC

Jiří Sen. NESVAČIL
Jezdecký klub Moravský Krumlov (G0303 /
MG0064)

(4A) JASMÍN 12 - KJ0K8U
(4B) CODY 6 - KJ0UV6
(4C) QUIN 2628 - KJ0YXT
(4D) CASCAL 1 - KJ0WH9
(4E) FURIOSO XLIII-60 LIBOR - KJ134S

Kateřina SKLENSKÁ
JK Opatský Mlýn z. s. (G0278 / MV0122)

(3A) SIGLAVI P.ELASTICA X - 5 - KJ10DS
(3B) GRETA 1 - KJ0C3S
(3C) ESPOLETA-38 - KJ115Q
(3D) FÉNIX 1 - KJ115K
(3E) SACRAMOSO ELASTICA XIII - 24 -
KJ10DR

Jaroslav JANDL
JK Semice (B1815 / MB0204)

(2A) NEAPOLITANO VII CONVERSANO
REZGÖ-2 - KJ0SJI
(2B) PLUTO XXXIII-3 VIHAR - KJ0JAB
(2C) TANGO 11 - KJ0SJH
(2D) SZVER - KJ12KI
(2E) CALVIN KLEIN 2 - KJ0VO9
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